NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations
London Women's Spring Summer 18

Fashion Week dates : September 15 - September 19

Definitive schedule

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 15 CATWALKS

9.00am

9.00am

11.00am

12.00pm
1.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

6.00pm

7.30pm
7.30pm

8.30pm

PAULA KNORR

RICHARD MALONE

TEATUM JONES

PAM HOGG
FYODOR GOLAN

DAKS

EUDON CHOI
BORA AKSU

ONES TO WATCH

JAYNE PIERSON

RYAN LO
MICHAELA FRANKOVA

MARTA JAKUBOWSKI

ASHLEY WILLIAMS
DI LIBORIO

RALPH&RUSSO

BFC Show Space - The Store
Studios 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA

BFC Show Space - The Store
Studios 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA

BFC Show Space - The Store
Studios 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA

See invitation

BFC Show Space - The Store
Studio,180 Strand - WC2R 1EA

Langham Hotel - 1C Portland P,
Marylebone - W1B 1JA

See invitation

BFC Show Space - The Store
Studio,180 Strand - WC2R 1EA

Fashion Scout Freemasons Hall -
60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ

Condé Nast College of Fashion &
Design - W1D 4DR

See invitation

Fashion Scout Freemasons Hall -
60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Show Space - The Store
Studios 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA

See invitation

Barbican Centre - Silk St - EC2Y
8DS

See invitation

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 15 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
11.30am

11.00am ->
1.00pm

11.30am ->
1.30pm

1.30pm ->
3.30pm

3.30pm ->
5.00pm

5.30pm ->

XIAO LI

SABINNA

DORATEYMUR

HAIZHEN WANG

SHRIMPS

ROBERTA EINER

See invitation

Swiss Church London - 79 Endell

Street - WC2H 9DY

See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

See invitation



FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 15 PRESENTATIONS

7.30pm

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 16 CATWALKS

9.00am
10.00am
11.00am
11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.15pm

3.00pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

6.00pm
6.30pm

7.00pm
7.30pm

MOTHER OF PEARL
FASHION EAST

JW ANDERSON
APU JAN

MOLLY GODDARD

OLLARI

JASPER CONRAN

DANS LA VIE RIRA SUGAWARA
SIMONE ROCHA

MINI BINDRA

PORTS 1961
GARETH PUGH
MALAN BRETON FANTOME

HOUSE OF HOLLAND
ROCKY STAR

NICOPANDA
INIFD-LST : A RANGEEN RIOT

BURBERRY

FASHION INTERNATIONAL LFW MULTI
DESIGNER SHOW

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 16 PRESENTATIONS

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation

Fashion Scout Freemasons Hall -
60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ

BFC Show Space - The Store
Studios 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA

Amba Hotel Charing Cross -
Strand, Charing Cross - WC2N
5HX

See invitation

Fashion Scout Freemasons Hall -
60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

Amba Hotel Charing Cross -
Strand, Charing Cross - WC2N
5HX

See invitation
See invitation

Fashion Scout Freemasons Hall -
60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

Fashion Scout Freemasons Hall -
60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

FASHION SCOUT FREEMASONS
HALL - WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

Amba Hotel Charing Cross -
Strand, Charing Cross - WC2N
5HX

9.30am ->
11.30am

9.30am ->

11.30am ->
1.30pm

12.30pm ->
3.30pm

ALICE ARCHER

FASHION EAST PRESENTATIONS
ISA ARFEN

SADIE CLAYTON

See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

M&C Saatchi - 36 Golden Square -
W1F 9EE



SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 16 PRESENTATIONS

1.30pm ->
3.30pm
3.30pm ->
5.30pm
5.30pm ->
7.30pm
5.30pm ->
6.30pm

MARKUS LUPFER

SADIE WILLIAMS

GLOBE-TROTTER

HALPERN

See invitation

BFC Show Space

See invitation

See invitation

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 17 CATWALKS

9.00am
10.00am
11.00am
11.30am

12.00pm

1.00pm
2.00pm
3.15pm
415pm
5.00pm
5.30pm

6.00pm
6.15pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

MARY KATRANTZOU

ANYA HINDMARCH

PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZ|
THEO VI

ROLAND MOURET

MARGARET HOWELL
VERSUS

TEMPERLEY LONDON
TOPSHOP

PETER PILOTTO

N&S GAIA

CHALAYAN
HALLIE SARA

ALEXANDRA MOURA

EMPORIO ARMANI

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 17 PRESENTATIONS

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation

The Gallery - Freemasons Hall, 60
Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ

The National Theatre London -
Upper Ground, South Bank - SE1
9PX

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation

Fashion Scout Freemasons Hall -
60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

The Vestibule, Freemasons Hall, 60
Great Queen Street - WC2B 5AZ

The Welsh Chapel - 136
Shaftesbury Av. - W1D 5EZ,
Fashion Show by Portugal Fashion

See invitation

9.30am ->
11.30am

11.30am ->
1.30pm
1.30pm ->
3.30pm
3.30pm ->
5.30pm

EDELINE LEE

MALONE SOULIERS

MMé MAISON MARGIELA

STEVENTAI

BFC Show Space - The Store
Studios 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA
See invitation

See invitation

See invitation



SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 17 PRESENTATIONS

5.30pm ->
7.30pm

HOLLY FULTON

See invitation

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 18 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am
11.00am

11.00am
12.00pm

1.00pm
2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
7.30pm

8.00pm

ANTONIO BERARDI

ROKSANDA
DUMPTY

ERDEM
PRINGLE OF SCOTLAND

MARQUES ALMEIDA
DAVID KOMA

CHRISTOPHER KANE
TOGA

EMILIA WICKSTEAD
JOSEPH

ASHISH

ZEYNEP KARTAL

JULIEN MACDONALD

BFC Show Space - The Store
Studios 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA

See invitation

Fashion Scout Freemasons Hall -
60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ

See invitation

One Marylebone - 1 Marylebone
Road - NW1 4AQ

See invitation

BFC Show Space - The Store
Studios 180 Strand

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation

Lancaster Room - Somerset
House, Strand - WC2R 1LA

See invitation

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 18 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
11.30am

11.30am ->
1.30pm
1.30pm ->
4.30pm
1.30pm ->
3.30pm
3.30pm ->
5.30pm
5.30pm ->
7.30pm
7.30pm ->
8.30pm

PAUL COSTELLOE

HUISHAN ZHANG

ASPINAL OF LONDON

SOPHIA WEBSTER

STEPHEN WEBSTER X THAMES

LONDON

HILL & FRIENDS

OSMAN

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 19 CATWALKS

See invitation

See invitation

Claridge’s Ball Room - Brook
Street, Mayfair - W1K 4HR
See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

10.00am

NATASHA ZINKO

Somerset House - Victoria
Embankment Galleries - WC2R 1LA



TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 19 CATWALKS

11.00am FAUSTINE STEINMETZ BFC Show Space - The Store
Studios 180 Strand

11.30am INIFD-LST : THE NEW RASHTRA Fashion Scout Freemasons Hall -
60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ

12.00pm SHARON WAUCHOB See invitation

1.00pm PALMER//HARDING See invitation

2.00pm A.W.AK.E. BFC Show Space - The Store
Studios 180 Strand

3.00pm REJINA PYO See invitation

3.30pm INNOVATION X: A PORTRAIGHT OF Fashion Scout Freemasons Hall -

INDIA 60 Great Queen St - WC2B 5AZ

5.00pm ONIOFF PRESENTS... BFC Show Space - The Store
Studios 180 Strand - WC2R 1EA

7.00pm TOMMY HILFIGER See invitation

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 19 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am -> MINKI See invitation

11.30am

11.30am -> JAMIE WEI HUANG See invitation

1.30pm

1.30pm -> ALEXANDER WHITE 8 John Adam St - WC2N 6EZ

3.30pm

5.30pm -> A BY JIGSAW See invitation

7.00pm

MONDAY OCTOBER 02 PRESENTATIONS

12.00pm -> CARINE GILSON 18 rue de Grenelle - 75007

6.00pm
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